St. Francis
St. Joe's
Canisius

Bishop Timon
St. Mary's
Cardinal O'Hara

B Semi-Finals
O'Hara
St. Mary's

A Semi-Finals
St. Joe's
Canisius

MONSIGNOR MARTIN "A" LEAGUE

League
W

4
3
2

N PR, O

MONSIGNOR MARTIN "B" LEAGUE

League
W

2

1

0
28

6
15

CHSAA State Championship

Canisius

Cardinal Hayes

25
24

A wWwNTC

Overall
W
8
6
4
Overall
W
2
0
0

B Championship
Timon-St. Jude
St. Mary's

A Championship
Canisius
St. Francis

v W

NN O

36
32

27
21



Positon

Jake
Xzavier
Tyler
Joseph
Donovan
Drevon
Nik
D'Andre
Eric
Zach
Antonio
Tom
Callum
Sam
Wally
Vinny

Jason
C.J.
Malachi
Riley
Jack
David
Ty
Matt
Kamal
Sam
Jimmy
Micah
Jason

A Division

Offense
Ritts Offensive POY
Janczylik Offensive POY
Baker
Dixon
Cornelius
Shaw
McMillan
Jones
Schon
Jaworski
Corsi
Bestpitch
Wither
Kline
Wisniewski
Lomeo
Defense
Walker Defensive POY
Ozolins Defensive POY
Charelston
Simpson
Lauer
Hayes
Webb
Jaworski
Clark
Murphy
Scott
Brown
Buzak

St.
St.

Francis
Francis

Canisius
Canisius
Canisius
Canisius
Canisius

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.

Francis
Francis
Francis
Francis
Francis
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph

Joseph

Canisius
Canisius
Canisius

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Francis
Francis
Francis
Francis
Francis
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph

11
12
10
11
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12

11
11
12
12
12
11
10
12
10
12
12



Positon

Makari
Jaden
Brendan
Luke
Todd
Matthew
Nigel
Zach
Ja'Qwan
Zach
Thomas
Jake

Alex
Concepcion
Brandon
Alex
Ethyn
Thomas
Kyle
Kyavant
Sam
Andrew
Luke
Janair
Fred
Brendon
Andreas

Offense
Inabinett
Jennings

Davie
McMahon
Perkovich

Samuel
Williams

Mclear

Manuel

Charvat

Moss
Cianciosa
Defnese
Reinhardt
Virella
Laury
Hill
Elis
English
Hoare
Healy
Torrie

Murphy

Martinez
Henderson
Johnson
Walsh
Vukas

B Division

Offensive POY

Defensive POY

Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Cardinal O'Hara
Cardinal O'Hara
Cardinal O'Hara

St. Mary

St. Mary

St. Mary

St. Mary

Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Bishop Timon
Cardinal O'Hara
Cardinal O'Hara
Cardinal O'Hara
Cardinal O'Hara

St. Mary

St. Mary

St. Mary

St. Mary

10
11
12
12
12
11

12
11
12
12
12

12
12
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12



